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Library Closed

Special Event

December 2024

MacDill Base Library
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Starting the 2nd of December & going through the
holiday season, come to the library and check out
any resource and earn a raffle ticket for chances at
gifts that fell off Santa's Sleigh. 1 ticket per visit.
Drawing to be held in January!

Start earning
raffle tickets
for gifts from
Santa's Sleigh!

Take Home
Craft



Mon - Tues- Thurs
9:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Wed - Friday
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Saturday
10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Website:
https://macdillfss.com/library

Email:
6fss.fsdl.library@us.af.mil

Phone:
(813) 828-3607

▸ Scheduled Events in December
LEGO Club:

Starts at 4pm
Monday 12/16/2024
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Get your build on at the Base Library. From Master Builders to Apprentices, all levels of builders are welcomed.

Pre-K Story Time & Craft:
Starts at 10am

Tuesday 12/03/2024
Tuesday 12/10/2024
Tuesday 12/17/2024
Tuesday 12/31/2024

Bingo Night:
Starts at 4pm

Monday 12/09/2024
Monday 12/23/2024

Get your blotters out! It's Family Bingo Night at the Base Library. Prizes for kids and thrill of the game for the adults.

Storytelling begins at 10am. Meet new friends at the after party in the kids room.

Get into the spirit of the Holidays by decorating your very own ornament for the Base Library Tree.Ornament Craft:
Starts at 4pm

Thursday 12/05/2024

Take Home Craft Kits: Fly by the Library every Friday to pick up a craft kit for your kids!

Candy Cane Hunt:
Starts at 4pm

Thursday 12/12/2024

Find all the Candy Canes hidden around the Library and win a sweet prize!

Christmas Puzzle Time:
9:30am - 2:30pm

Thursday 12/18/2024

Join us at the library to piece together a Santa Themed Jigsaw Puzzle! Ages 12+


